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Visual Segment - Obstacles.

1 SM NA. Use Washington altimeter setting.

Procedure NA at night. Rwy 9 helicopter visibility reduction below
continue climb-in-hold to 4000.

4000 direct RIPEE and hold, 

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to

PUNIY

(FAF)

ZUNKO

(IF/IAF)

BURGS

(IAF)

(1
3.
3)05
2°

40
00
 N

oP
T

088°

PUNIY

ZUNKOHolding Pattern

4 NM

088°

UNICOM

(CTAF)

AFJ AWOS-3PT

119.175

CLARKSBURG APP CON

121.15   284.65 122.8

on V103-309 and V114 southeast bound.

Procedure NA for arrivals at BURGS

N
E

-4,  22 JA
N

 2026  to  19 FE
B

 2026 N
E

-4
,  

22
 J

A
N

 2
02

6 
 to

  1
9 

FE
B

 2
02

6


